TMSLIM
© 2016 Axis Lighting Inc.
1 . 8 0 0 . 2 6 3 . 2 9 4 7
[T] 514 . 9 4 8 . 6 27 2
Product design and development is an ongoing process at
Axis Lighting.We reserve the right to change specifications.
Contact Axis for the latest product information.
1 / 9 FILE NAME:SL2HLED-B3-SL.SPEC

Please specify
PERFORMANCE PER LINEAR FOOT AT 3500K (VL)
Ordering Guide
NOMINAL LUMEN OUTPUT TOTAL lm/ft INPUT WATTS EFFICACY
UP DOWN
1500 lm/ft 750 lm/ft 2250 lm/ft 102 W 90 lm/W
1500 lm/ft 1000 lm/ft 2500 lm/ft 114 W 89 lm/W
1500 lm/ft 1250 lm/ft 2750 lm/ft 127 W 88 lm/W
1250 lm/ft 750 lm/ft 2000 lm/ft 92 W 89 lm/W
1000 lm/ft 750 lm/ft 1750 lm/ft 81 W 88 lm/W
*Refer To Photometric Data Section For Exact Values
5LE
D
BOARD & DRIVER
LUMINAIRE
WARRANTY
YEAR
CONTROL
SENSORS TM
8 1/4”
1 3/8"
TMSLIM
© 2016 Axis Lighting Inc.
1 . 8 0 0 . 2 6 3 . 2 9 4 7
[T] 514 . 9 4 8 . 6 27 2
Product design and development is an ongoing process at
Axis Lighting.We reserve the right to change specifications.
Contact Axis for the latest product information.
2 / 9 FILE NAME:SL2HLED-B3-SL.SPEC
February 18, 2019 a x i s l i g h t i n g . c o m
DUAL CONTROL PENDANT HI-OUTPUT
2xSURROUNDLITE TECHNOLOGY
SLIM 2xSurroundLite technology features two separately controlled lightguides
– one for ambient lighting (uplight), the other for task lighting (downlight).
Each of the two integral drivers can be controlled through standard 0-10V
dimming, as well as integrated daylight and occupancy sensors for added
energy savings.
Each lightguide provides all the quality lighting benefits of SurroundLite’s
spherical 3D batwing light distribution, including non-Lambertian uniform
planes of light similar to natural light and light distribution both along and
across the luminaire, and at the extremities.
2xSURROUNDLITE AT A GLANCE
3D Polar Curve (2xSL 1500 up/1250 down)
UPLIGHT
DOWNLIGHT
Ambient
Lighting
Control
Task
Lighting
Control
Lutron GRAFIK T dimmer shown
FEATURES BENEFITS
SurroundLite
Technology